PHOTOLUMINESCENT SAFETY SIGNS
PRODUCT CODE, SIZE & MATERIAL
Step 4: Quantity
Enter the quantity of signs that you require - i.e. 435T (R) x 10
Step 3: Material
Unless otherwise stated, signs shown in this brochure are
available in either Photoluminescent Rigid PVC (R) or

3. Enter the quantity of signs that you
    require.  i.e: 405DST (R) x 10
How to order a double sided hanging sign:
The British Standard for Escape Route Signing, BS5499-4 recommends, that for an escape route signing
system to be effective, it is important that from any place within the building, occupants should have sight
of a sign or series of signs, which leads them to a place of safety.
However, there are areas within a means of escape route that could prevent a person from fixing a sign
on the wall or above a door.  Examples of these areas are factory environments (as illustrated).  An ideal
egress solution, occupants can view the escape route direction from either side!
These Photoluminescent Rigid PVC double sided escape route signs incorporate the internationally
recognised graphical symbol for escape routes and are an alternative to expensive traditional emergency
lighting systems.
T (120 x 340mm)
K (150 x 400mm)
J (200 x 450mm)
405DS T (120 x 340mm)
K (150 x 400mm)
J (200 x 450mm)
448DS T (120 x 340mm)
K (150 x 400mm)
J (200 x 450mm)
449DS
T (120 x 340mm)
K (150 x 400mm)
J (200 x 450mm)
430DS T (120 x 340mm)
K (150 x 400mm)
J (200 x 450mm)
438DST (120 x 340mm)
K (150 x 400mm)
J (200 x 450mm)
439DS
1. Quote the unique product
    code i.e: Zhooks/clips
2. Enter the quantity of kits you
    require. i.e: Zhooks/clips x 10
How to order a hanging kit:
This hanging kit consists of two spring double hooks and two styles of fixings for flat or suspended
ceilings.
The spring double hooks enables you to adjust the double sided sign to a suitable viewing height that can
be easily seen by occupants within the escape route.
Hanging Kit
Product code:
Zhooks/clips
1 Mark ceiling where the fixings are to
be placed (as illustrated).
Hold sign up to ceiling and duplicate
the marks from ceiling onto the signs
- this is to ensure that the holes drilled
into the sign correspond to where the
ceiling fixings will be mounted.  (Note
we recommend that the holes are
drilled equal distance in from each
end of the sign.
For suspended (false) ceilings.
Clips onto
the tracking
rails.
For flat ceilings.
Contains  a
'grab-tab' adhesive pad
2 Take the correct fixing for the type of
ceiling that you are working with (as
indicated in illustration and position in
place.
3 Take rods and insert one end of each
into drill holes on the sign.
4 Take sign with inserted rods and
'hook' onto the fixing.
L
IT
5
1
The signs illustrated on this page are available in Photoluminescent Rigid PVC
L
IT
5
2
Signs on this page contains
classes of fire graphical
symbols, as illustrated in BS
EN3.
These signs assist in
training and educating
employees in identifying the
content of the extinguisher
and type of fires that it is
appropriate to use on.
D (150 x 200mm)
ID (105 x 150mm)
6374 D (150 x 200mm)
ID (105 x 150mm)
6370 D (150 x 200mm)
ID (105 x 150mm)
6372
D (150 x 200mm)
ID (105 x 150mm)
6474 D (150 x 200mm)
ID (105 x 150mm)
6408 D (150 x 200mm)
ID (105 x 150mm)
6407D (150 x 200mm)
ID (105 x 150mm)
6373
D (150 x 200mm)
ID (105 x 150mm)
6387 D (150 x 200mm)